
Teton High School Soccer 2019

Day Date opponent Game Time Site

Saturday 24-Aug American Falls Girls/Boys 11:00 American Falls

Tuesday 27-Aug Snake River Girls/Boys 4:00 Snake River

Saturday 31-Aug Marsh Valley Girls/Boys 11:00 Marsh

Tuesday 3-Sep Snake River Girls/Boys 4:30 Home

Tuesday 10-Sep North Fremont Girls 4:30 Home

Thursday 12-Sep Sugar Salem Girls/Boys 4:30 Sugar

Saturday 14-Sep American Falls Girls/Boys 11:00 Home

Tuesday 17-Sep South Fremont Girls/Boys 4:30 Home

Tuesday 24-Sep Firth Girls/ Boys 4:30 Firth

Thursday 26-Sep North Fremont Girls 4:30 North Fremont

Saturday 28-Sep Marsh Valley Girls/Boys 11:00 Home

Tuesday 1-Oct Sugar Salem Girls/Boys 4:00 Home

Thursday 3-Oct South Fremont Girls/Boys 4:00 South Fremont

Thursday 10-Oct Firth Girls/Boys 4:00 Home


